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Tennisclub Ldérrach e.V. (31010)
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Anlage
Gruttweg 10 (beim Campingplatz), 79539 Lorrach
T 07621-84402 vorsitzender@tc-loerrach.de

Hallenadresse
Holzmattenweg 13, 79576 Weil am Rhein

Sportwart/in
Streit, Gunther

Jugendwart/in

Klose, Michael
T 01639048605 michi.klose@arcor.de
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er)

MF: Anastasia Maksimovic
m 01639048605; info@tennis-xacteam.com
Kleinfeld U9 2 (4er)

MF: Leonie Hach; T 016097504113

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Maksimovic, Anastasia
Nedic, Alexandar
Forster, Leonor
Runge, Hanno

Kehl, Emil

Tippelt, Franz-Louie
Lauer, Jonathan
Mdiller, Jakob

Hach, Leonie

Ahrend, Cara

Rama, Jora

Sattler, Konstantin
Eichner, Daniel

van den Eicken, Julia
Schweizer, Sarah (SUI*)
Velikorodov, Eliav
Rexhepi, Jara
Springer, Tim
Steinmiller, Jakob
Weber, Mira

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info

21503564
11606145
11502653
11602812
11606146
11502652
11502657
11505742
11602840
21501470
21503518
11606147
11606148
21503542
21503517
11509703
21701503
11505764
11502651
21602006
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